Utca
Ady Endre utca

Alma utca
Arany Janos utca
Arany Janos utca

Attila utca

Bajcsy-Zsilinszky utca

Bajza utca
Bajza utca
Batthyany utca
Bem Jozsef utca
Bercsényi utca
Berzsenyi utca
Bihari utca
Bihari utca
Bocsanyi utca
Bathori utca
Bathori utca
Bathori utca
Béke utca
Béke utca
Béke utca

Cserniczky utca

Hazszam
- 43,
- 46.
-27
- 26.
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Idépont

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00



Utca

Csokonai utca
Danko utca
Dank¢ utca
Danko utca
Dank¢ utca

Dio6fa utca
Dugonics utca
Dugonics utca
Erkel Ferenc utca
Feny0 utca

Feny0 utca
Fleming utca
Fiirst Sandor utca
Fiirst Sandor utca
Fiirst Sandor utca
Fiirst Sandor utca
Garai tér

Garai utca
Gedeondiil6 tanya
Gedeondiil6 tanya
Gedeondiil6 tanya

Gorkij utca

Hazszam
1.-23.
2.-32.

16. - 22.

8.-8.
5.-1.
2.-8.
1.-3.
2.-6.
7.-1.

19. - 19.
302/2 - 302/2
1.-1

2.-8.

8.-8.

Idépont

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00



Utca

Gorkij utca
Gorkij utca
Gyulai Pal utca
Gabor Aron utca
Gébor Aron utca
Gabor Aron utca
Gébor Aron utca
Gabor Aron utca
Gabor Aron utca
Go6dor koz
Go6dor koz
Go6dor koz
Go6dor utca
Holl6 utca
Hunyadi utca
Iskola utca
Iskola utca
Iskola utca
Jokai Mor utca
Josika utca
Josika utca

Jozsef Attila utca

Hazszam
16. - 16.

12. - 12.

1.-7.
2.-10.

15. - 15.

1.-1
2.-4.

25. - 29.

.- 11,

' ©

19. - 21.

7.-1.
8.-8.

19. - 21.

11.- 11/ 193
.- 37.

.- 24,

.- 15.

.- 16.

.- 65

.- 108.
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14. - 14.

Idépont

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00



Utca
Kada Elek utca

Katona Jozsef utca
Kazinczy koz
Kazinczy utca
Kecskeméti ut
Kinizsi koz
Kinizsi koz
Kinizsi koz
Kinizsi koz

Kinizsi utca
Kisfaludy utca
Kiss Janos utca
Kocsis Pal utca
Kodaly Zoltan utca
Kolon utca

Kolon utca

Kolon utca

Kolon utca
Kossuth Lajos tér
Kossuth Lajos utca
Kossuth Lajos utca

Kossuth Lajos utca

Hazszam
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14. - 14.

19. - 21.
18. - 18.

22.-22.
7.-1.
2.-10.
35.-73.
40. - 44.

1.-27.
2. - 36.

31. - 117.
48. - 154.

Idépont

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00



Utca

Kovacs Aladar utca
Kun utca

Kolcsey Ferenc utca
Kiilsdszékes utca
Kiilsészékes utca
Madach Imre utca
Mezd6 utca

Maria utca

Matyas kiraly utca
Matyas kiraly utca
Matyasi Jozsef utca

Matyasi Jozsef utca

Moricz Zsigmond utca

Nap utca
Nyaér utca
Nadas utca
Nadas utca
Nadas utca
Pacsirta utca
Pacsirta utca
Pacsirta utca

Pet6fi utca

Hazszam
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5.-1.

346/32 hrs - 346/32 hrs

1. -45.
2.-42.

3.-115.
2.-96.

1.-11.
2.-16.

1.-17.
4. -10.

16. - 20.

18. - 28.
.- 109.
=12
.- 11
.- 18.
-1
.- 6.
.- 27.
.- 22.

NEFE DR NDNFE DWW

-20 - 24.
-14 -14
2.-8
812
_24. - 28.

16. - 20.

16. - 16.

Idépont

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00



Utca

Radnoti Miklos utca
Radnéti Miklés utca
Somogyi Béla utca
Szabadsag tér
Szabadsag utca
Szajor diilo
Szajordiild tanya
Szent Istvan tér
Széchenyi utca
Sz¢éktoi utca

Sz0616 utca
Szolofiirt utca
Szolofiirt utca
Szolofiirt utca
Sagvari Endre utca
Sagvari Endre utca
Sagvari Endre utca
Sagvari Endre utca
Sagvari Endre utca
Sarfehér utca

Séta utca

Sito utca

Hazszam
13- 13

.- 9.

.- 16.

-39

.- 28.

.- 9.

10. - 30. butik

R NP N

18. - 18.

65. - 67/A
66. - 66.

28/5 - 28/5
1.-3.

-15
- 14.

-11.
.- 52.

- 13.
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Idépont

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00



Utca

Tavasz utca

Hazszam
1.-15.
2.-20

1.-13.

Tessedik Samuel utca )

Thaly koz

1.-1
2.-4.

9.-13.

Tancsics Mihaly utca  ~

Tancsics Mihaly utca

Tél utca

Tél utca

T6th Kalman utca

Vadas dil6
Vasut utca

Véci Mihaly utca
Vésartér utca
Zlinszky utca
Zoldfa utca
Zoldfa utca
Arpad utca

Osz utca

Osz utca

1.-5.
2.-14.
1.-09.
2.-12.

18. - 18.

3.-3.
4. -4,

33. - 33.
34-34

5.-11-13.

1.-17.

2.-18.
1-5-9.
2.-18.

20. - 24.

- 27.
- 16.

- 29.
- 24.
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2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

2025.11.06.

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00

08:00 - 15:00



